2 Kms
ler

2éme
3éme
4éme
5éme
6éme
7éme
8éme

9éme

2éme

3éme

FUCHO Mateo
LORGEOUX Andy
RULLAND Charles
BIDAULT Yohann
ROUVRAY Ines

REPPEL Angele

MAILLARBAUX Coline

DIOT Maylis

LEROUX Elise

THELLIER Augustin
TODEK Louis

RENAUT Célia

MARCHE

CAINJO Sylvie

DUCHENE Béatrice

ler MM
2éme MM
3éme M/M
4éme M/M
lére B/F
2éme B/F
lére P/F
3éme B/F

lére M/F

ler P/M
2éme P/M

1lére P/F

REIMS TRIATHLON

NL

DAC REIMS CAVAM

NL

DAC REIMS CAVAM

REIMS TRIATHLON

US FISMES

NL

NL

REIMS TRIATHLON

REIMS TRIATHLON

NL

5’ 45”

5’ 46"

6’ 00”

6’ 13”

6’ 42"

7’ 10”

7’ 52"

8’ 24"

11’ 20”

315"

37227

3’527



Classement par équipe

8.8 kms

ler EFSRA

2éme JC EPERNAY
3éme REIMS TRIATHLON
6 kms

ler REIMS TRIATHLON
2éme RC EPERNAY

3éme JCEPERNAY

10+13+34=57
11+17+30=58

14 +18+40=72

3+11+13=27pts
4+9+21 =34pts

5+ 10+ 24 =39 pts



